	First Name
	Surname
	CRB   Date
	DBS New System Auto Renewal
	Rules  on Web Page
	GDPR
	Instrument
	Phone
	Mobile
	E Mail
	Date Joined

	Tony
	Allison
	 
	08-12-15
	Y
	 
	Solo Cornet
	01482 643558
	07555 573919
	tonyallison326@gmail.com
	Apr-15

	Sharon
	Allanson
	 
	01/11/21 
	 Y
	 
	Solo Cornet
	 
	 
	sharonallanson@btinternet.com
	May-21

	Rachel
	Bell
	03-04-07
	23-10-14
	Y
	 
	Solo Horn
	01377 249400
	07812 410204
	rachelannbell@hotmail.co.uk
	22-08-06

	Wendy
	Brayshaw
	23-03-07
	27-04-16
	Y
	 
	Repiano
	01262 605311
	07876 571884
	wendybrayshaw@btinternet.com
	15-09-06

	Ian
	Buckton
	15-03-07
	20-02-15
	Y
	 
	1stTrom
	01377 236064
	07711 857891
	ian.buckton1@outlook.com
	17-03-86

	Kathleen 
	Devai
	 
	 
	 Y
	 
	2nd Horn
	 
	 
	katsdev@hotmail.com
	May-21

	Kathryn
	Duck
	12.6.17
	Old System
	 Y
	 
	3rd Cornet
	07710 052494
	 
	katduck83@gmail.com
	24-11-17

	Luke
	Gledhill
	 
	10-05-18
	Y
	 
	Asst Principal Cornet
	01377 232094
	07711 299255
	lukegledhill2000@googlemail.com
	01-01-13

	Keith 
	Hasler
	 
	 20-09-21
	 Y
	 
	Eb Bass
	 
	 
	keithhasler@yahoo.co.uk
	01-03-21

	Alistair
	Hull
	 
	16-12-19
	 Y
	 
	Solo Cornet
	 
	07985 212207
	alistairnh@hotmail.co.uk
	2019

	Trina 
	Jervis
	 
	 2/8/21
	 Y
	 
	2nd Horn
	01262 678199
	  07961 027826 
	katjerv@gmail.com
	2020

	Malcolm
	Kellett
	26-03-12
	06-12-14
	Y
	 
	2nd Baritone
	01377 254764
	07974 570378
	mal.kellett@tiscali.co.uk
	01-04-99

	Rob
	Langley
	 
	 28-3-19
	Y
	 
	3rd Cornet
	 
	07532 704612
	rjlangley@hotmail.co.uk
	Returned

	Dawn
	Langley
	 
	 24-4-19
	 Y
	 
	2nd  Euphonium
	 
	07532 765712
	dawnlangley74@hotmail.co.uk
	Returned

	Mark 
	Lynch
	 
	 08-10-21
	 Y
	 
	2 / 3 Cornet
	 
	07956 554779
	cornetmark@gmail.com
	 Returned May 21

	Denise
	Massey
	20-03-07
	31-03-15
	Y
	 
	Eb Bb Bass
	01262 420073
	07866 200208
	gdmassey28@yahoo.co.uk
	17-03-06

	James
	Mcfadyen
	 
	1-6-15 
	 Y
	 
	Sop Cornet
	 
	07984 401839
	james@devilishpublishing.com
	Returned May 21

	Chris
	Mclelland
	 
	26-6-18 
	 Y
	 
	Solo Cornet
	 
	07840 256997
	chriskmclelland@yahoo.co.uk.
	?

	Des 
	Milburn
	 
	28-4-15 
	 Y
	 
	2nd Baritone
	 
	 
	des@99milburn.karoo.co.uk
	Returned

	Jane
	Clayton
	
	21-11-18
	Y
	 
	2rd Cornet
	01377 272866
	07840 181252
	janelclayton43@outlook.com
	01-01-18

	Simon
	Miller
	 
	31-07-15
	Y
	 
	MD & Princ Euph
	07885 953370
	01964 229867
	simonwmiller@hotmail.co.uk
	02-01-15

	Mark 
	Naylor
	
	 9-4-19
	Y
	 
	Kit/perc
	01377 790189
	07388 925925
	marknaylor@rsmuk.com
	01-01-18

	Amanda
	Nicholas
	 
	 
	 Y
	 
	2nd Horn
	 
	 
	amandanicholas011@gmail.com
	01-05-21

	Andy
	Rodgers
	 
	 18-12-18
	 Y
	 
	3rd Cornet
	 
	07984 306928
	andy.rogers999@gmail.com
	?

	Clare
	Rogers
	 
	10-09-16
	Y
	 
	BBb Bass
	01377 790967
	07510 081281
	rogers_c@hotmail.co.uk
	01-03-06

	Richard
	Shipman
	17-04-08
	01-12-15
	Y
	 
	Bass Trom
	01377 270798
	07594 282739
	rshipman@hotmail.co.uk
	13-12-08

	Steve 
	Sweeting
	 
	 27-11-19
	Y
	 
	BBb Bass
	 
	07709 202129
	stevensweeting@googlemail.com
	01-04-19

	Joe
	Thompson
	 
	28-10-16
	Y
	 
	Soprano
	 
	07967 319351
	joe2887@talktalk.net
	05-05-07

	Rebecca 
	Thompson
	 
	09-11-16
	Y
	 
	1st Horn
	 
	07966 622956
	rl_kTson@hotmail.co.uk
	05-05-07

	Fiona
	Trewartha
	 
	12-07-17
	 Y
	 
	EEb Bass
	01377 272283
	77788 725696
	fiona@trewartha.co.uk
	01-12-19

	Andy
	Waters
	 
	20-09-21 
	 Y
	 
	EEb Bass
	 
	 
	debra.andrew.lund@btinternet.com
	01-05-21

	Sandy 
	Watson
	 
	 14/8/21
	 Y
	 
	3rd Cornet
	 
	07923 166092
	sandy40b@sky.com 
	2020

	Malcolm
	Welford
	 
	19-06-15
	Y
	 
	1st Baritone
	 
	07721 586458
	malcolm.welford756@btinternet.com
	01-04-15

	Alice 
	Wilson
	Under 18
	 
	 Y
	 
	Kit/Perc
	01377 272283
	07422 575411
	alice@trewartha.co.uk
	01-01-20



